Updates

Label Signings

RECORD COMPANY
Artist- (A&R Person Responsible[e-mail address]

ARISTA
Morrison Slick(joint venture-Flyte Tyme)
Oxygen(joint venture w. Melisma)-

ATLANTIC
Cecilia- (Kevin Williamson[kevin.williamson@atl/antic-recording.com)

The Flying Tigers- (Kevin Williamson[kevin.williamson@atlantic-recording.com)

ATO

Ben Kweller- (Michael McDonald[info@atorecords.com]/Chris
Tetzeli[info@atorecords.com))

Chris Whitley- (Michael McDonald[info@atorecords.com]/Chris
Tetzeli[info@atorecords.com])

AUDIUM ENT.
Dale Watson- (Nick Hunter[audium@audiument.com))

BEYOND MUSIC
Yoli- (Randy Nicklaus[randyn@/bank.com])

DOUBLE H
Dark Blu- (Hiriam Hicks[hiriam.hicks@capitolrecords.com))

DREAMWORKS NASHVILLE
Shane Sellers- (James Stroud[jstroud@dreamworksrec.com])

DUALTONE

Radney Foster- (Dan Herrington[scott.robinson@dualtone.com)/Scott
Robinson[scoft.robinson@dualtone.com))

Jim Lauderdale- (Dan Herrington[scott.robinson@dualtone.com]/Scott
Robinson[scoft.robinson@dualtone.com])

EAGLE MUSIC GROUP

J.T. Taylor- (Eddie Gilreath)
Charlie Taylor- (Eddie Gilreath)
69 Boyz- (Eddie Gilreath)

ELEKTRA

Billy Mann- (Josh Deutschjosh.deutsch@elektra.com])
Dani Mendez- (Josh Deutsch[josh.deutsch@elektra.com])
Knoc Turn Al- (Jay Brown[jay.brown@elektra.com])

EPIC/SONY
Sam Hill- (Michael Caplan[michael_caplan@sonymusic.com])

FAVORED NATIONS
Johnny A- (Steve Vai[favnations@aol.com])

HOLLYWOOD

3rd Strike- (Rob Cavallo[rob.cavallo@disney.com]/Julian
Raymond|julian.raymond@disney.com))

MAMMOTH

Los Lobos- (Rob Seidenberg[rob.seidenberg@disney.com])

MCA

Eagle Eye Cherry- (Tom Sarig[tom.sarnig@unistudios.com])
Swim- (Joel Mark[joel.mark@unistudios.comy)

Bering Strait- (Bruce Hinton[bruce.hinton@umusic.com)/Tony
Brown([tony.brown@umusic.com])

NETTWERK AMERICA
The Actual Tigers- (Dave Holmes[info@nettwerk.com])
lvy- (Dave Holmes[info@nettwerk.com])

PALM PICTURES
Lisa Roxanne- (Chris Blackwell[tuvie@jislamdlife.com])

RCA

Lissette Gonzales- (Steve Ferrera[steve.ferrera@bmge.com])
Hotwire- (Brian Malouf[brian.malouf@bmge.com])

The Strokes- (Steve Ralbovsky[steve.ralbovsky@bmge.com])

REPRISE

Bad Ronald- (Matt Aberle[matt.aberfe@wbr.com])
Steely Dan (xfer from Giant)-

Disturbed (xfer from Giant)-

Prime (xfer from Giant)-

RMG RECORDS
Gene Watson- (George Collier[cdella@gatalent.com])

ROADRUNNER
Chimaira- (Kevin Estrada[estrada@roadrunnerrecords.com])

ROCKETOWN
Shaun Groves- (Don Donahue[info@rocketownrecords.com))

VIRGIN(EMI)
Mariah Carey- (Nancy Berry[nancy.berry@virginmusic.com))
Bathgate- (Collin Stanback[collin.stanback@virgin-records.com])

WARNER BROS.

Heidi- (Paula Moore[paula.more@wbr.com])
DuGanz- (Che Pope[che.pope@wbr.com])
Miari (xfer from Giant)-

WARNER NASHVILLE

Lila McCann (xfer from Asylum)-
Chalee Tennison (xfer from Asylum)-
The Lynns (xfer from Reprise)-
Walker (xfer from Giant)-

The Wilkinsons (xfer from Giant)-
Blake Shelton (xfer from Giant)-

Neal McCoy (xfer from Giant)-

Liv Byler (xfer from Giant)-

Keith Harling (xfer from Giant)-
Georgia Middleman (xfer from Giant)-
Joe Nichols (xfer from Giant)-
Johnny Statts (xfer from Giant)-
Christy Sutherland (xfer from Giant)-

WORD(SONY)

Ingrid Rosario- (Louis Fernandez[/fernandez@wordentertainment.com])
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JCOR
Acquires WILD PITCH RECORDS and to distrib. Hard Tyme

Records of producer Wino

MCA RECORDS

To distrib. BIG YARD RECORDS, including Rik Rok,
Rayvon, Prince Midas and Marsha

M]] RECORDS

No longer with Sony for distribution

PYRAMID RECORDS

Acquired by MCY

RADAR RECORDS

Established as joint venture by Ted Fields in conjunction
with ArtistDirect

TRAUMA RECORDS

To distrib. T.W.Is.M. of Shaquille O'Neal

VOLCANO RECORDS

Acquired Capricorn Records

WARNER RECORDS

Acquires remaining 50% of both Giant Records and Qwest
Records

Major Bosking Hgency Sigrings

A.P.A.

Anthony Szpak, Eddie Ifft, Frankie Valli & The Four Seasons
ABSOLUTE ARTISTS

RX Bandits, Tiffany Anders, Lloyd Cole & The Negatives,
George Clinton & Parliament-Funkadelic

AMERICAN FRONTIER TOURING

African Roots Tour 2001, Pato Banton, The Reggae
Revolution Band

AMERICAN TALENT AGENCY

CED, Fredro Starr, Pierre

ARTIST GROUP INT'L.

Bottlefly, Crossbreed, From Zero, Kardinal Offishall,
Mannequin,Rayvon, Rikrod, Spike 1000, Sunny Ledfurd,
Tesla

ARTISTS & AUDIENCE

Braxton Brothers, Patti Austin

ARTISTS WORLDWIDE

Dennis Quaid & The Sharks, Doro Pesch, Matt Sorum,
Healing Sixes feat. Jason Bonham

BOBBY ROBERTS CO.

Leslie Satcher

C.AA.

Bizzy Bone, Jon B, Craig Morgan

DIGGER INT'L. ENT.

Deicide, God Dethroned, Marduk, Liquid Logic, Lizzy
Borden, Opeth

DRAKE & ASSOCIATES

Richie Havens

EARTHTONE MUSIC

Gary Wright

ENTERTAINMENT ARTISTS NASHVILLE

Master Fool, Mikey Dread, Mystic

EVOLUTION TALENT

Limp Bizkit

FRONTIER BOOKING

Cheb Mami, Delinquent Habits, Hakim, Glampire
HELLO! BOOKING

Blood Oranges, The Clumsy Lovers

HIGH ROAD TOURING

Afro Celt Sound System, Dispatch, Emmylou Harris, Joe
Henry, Lucinda Williams, Old 97's, Steve Earle
HOWARD ROSE AGENCY

Electric Light Orchestra, Stevie Nicks

I.C.M.

Brooke Allison, Bill Bellamy

LITTLE BIG MAN

Fisher, James, JJ72, Kay Hanley, Kathryn Williams, The
Prayer Boat, Shannon McNally, Sigur Ros, Star Sailor, Vega
4, Webb Brothers, Joe Jackson

MONTEREY PENINSULA ARTISTS

Sugarbomb, Double Trouble, Elan, WAR, Dar Williams,
Charlie Robinson

PARADISE ARTISTS

The Outfield

RAVE

Cave In, Converge, Dimmu Borgir, Eyehategod, Grade
THE AGENCY GROUP

Atari Teenage Riot, Biohazard, Cisco, Gravity Kills, Vision
Of Disorder, Snake River Conspiracy, Sanchez, Cousteau,
Deltron 3030, Downer, Drowning Pool, RA, Transmission
OK, Journey

THE BILLIONS CORP.

Labradford, Stephen Malkmus and The Jicks, Wagon Christ
(aka Luke Vibert), Boards of Canada, The New
Pornographers

THE RED RYDER AGENCY

Sex Mob

WILLIAM MORRIS

Allison Moorer, Kortney Kayle, Marshall Dyllon, Shedaisy,
Sons Of The Desert, America, Oleta Adams

AMERICAN LINEAR

Silk

ANTAR

Bill Drummond, Pinch, The The
BAR MGM'T.

Yukmouth
CHERRY-MILLER-KANE ENT.
Brad Kane Band, JoJo Wright

ERIK BLAM MGM'T.

Run DMC

FREE WORLD ENT.

JT Money

G.A.S. ENT.

The Counting Crows

GENUINE ARTISTS

Kim Richey, Tim Easton

HIS ROYAL HIGHNESS MGM'T.
The Beatnuts

HK MGM'T.

Electric Light Orchestra

IRVING AZOFF MGM'T.
Christina Aguilera

KERRY GORDY ENTS.

Rick James
KURFIRST/BLACKWELL

Live, Local H, Stella Soleil, Sunny Day Real Estate, Tricky
L. LONDELL MCMILLAN PC
Faith Evans

MOORADIAN MGM'T.

Vixen, Liz Larin

MOORE & HAWTHORNE

Slimm Calhoun

MOSAIC MEDIA GROUP
Buckcherry

MPM INC.

BRS5-49

MCGHEE ENT.

Nona

NEM PROD’NS.

Dougie MacLean, June Tabor, John Renbourn (co-managed
w/Folklore Prod.), Martin Stephenson, Rory MacLeod
OK MGM'T.

Paul Simon

RSF MGM'T.

Keith Urban

SHE KNOWS MGM'T.
Shelby Lynne

SHO ARTIST MGM'T.
Charlie Robinson

SPECTRA MGM'T.

Aaron Carter

STEPHEN MACHAT MGM'T.
Bizzy Bone

THRILL ENT. GROUP

lke Turner

VAUGHN ENT.

John Rich

WARREN ENTNER MGM'T.

Amanda Ghost




BT e A Updates

New On The Charts This Month

/WW ﬂ%ﬁlﬂ/ﬂﬂ? 5W )4%@4 @W & GG/VLQOZKWI/} JON LANDAU MGM'T.
CURB MUSIC AMARU RECORDS 80 Mason St., Greenwich, CT 06830 (203)625-2636
Bill LaBounty 2220 Colorado Ave., Santa Monica, CA 90404 ﬁ;ﬁ?{g?@%ﬁ?&msu MOM'T
THE ROYALTY NETWORK (310)865-8250 Fax:(310)865-8565 .
Signs to rep music of writer/producer Taz Arnold, to admin. BAR MGM'T. 350.West End Ave. #1A, NYC, NY 10024 (212)595-8066
music of Dave Weckl, and worldwide publ'g. of reggae 1501 Broadway #1914, NYC, NY 10036 (212)765-5800 Fax:(212)595-8795 and 8570 Hedges Place, L.A., CA 90069
artists Garnett Silk, Cutty Ranks (Philip Thomas), and Fax:(212)765-5806 (310)659-6598 Fax:(310)659-1679
Diavallan Fearon('Dia’), as well as music of Carlos HACATE ENT. GROUP LLC NEXT DECADE ENT.
Jimenez(‘Charlie Rock’ 161 West 54 St. #1403, NYC, NY 10019 (212)586-4229 545‘Madlson Ave. 6th FL:, NYC, NY 10022 (212)583-1887
WARNER CHAPPELL MUSIC Fax:(212)586-4239 Fax:(212)813-9788 e-mail:nxtdec@aol.com
Janta INSIGNIA RLE 5., WORLDBEAT PROD., KC PORTER %m #119, L.A., CA 90064 (310)235-4800
hilsni 20655 Wells Drive, Woodland Hills, CA 91364 H SEPUIV : LA 5
Obituaries (818)223-9256(WorldBeat) (818)223-9452(Insignia) Fax:(310)235-4801
PASSINGS THIS MONTH Fax:(818)223-9243 www.insigniamusic.com
John Lewis, John Phillips, Joey Ramone, Charles Pettigrew, INTERSCOPE RECORDS (NY)

Steve Wax 1790 Broadway, 20th FL, NYC, NY 10019 (212)445-3200






